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XXVII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 26- - 27-11-2016

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2016-11-27 - 10:00 Adrian Szajnicki - Prezes UKS Shark Rudna Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 25.81 730
2. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 26.01 713
3. KANIAK Oliwia 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 27.78 585
4. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 28.08 566
5. WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 28.16 562
6. DOPART Marcelina 03 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 28.51 541
7. HELLAK Emilia 03 SLASK Wroclaw 28.65 533
8. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.80 525
9. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 28.91 519

10. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.93 518
11. JOSEFOVA Michaela 03 PK Hradec Kralove 29.16 506
12. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 29.33 497
13. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.49 489
14. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 29.52 487
15. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.63 482
16. KACZOR Natalia 01 JUNIOR Kluczbork 29.64 482
17. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.73 477
18. DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 29.76 476
19. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.78 475
20. ZIOBRO Maja 03 Znicz Koszalin 29.82 473
21. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 29.93 468
22. JEZIORNA Julia 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.22 454
23. LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 30.23 454
24. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 30.26 453
25. HAJDUK Oliwia 03 ATOL Olesnica 30.33 449

SZEBESCZYK Hanna 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.33 449
27. WĘCLEWSKA Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 30.44 445
28. DOPART Martyna 01 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 30.64 436
29. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 02 JUNIOR Kluczbork 30.76 431
30. TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 31.04 419
31. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 31.56 399
32. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.59 398
33. WOJNAR Karolina 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.86 388
34. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 WODNIK Rawicz 31.96 384
35. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 31.99 383
36. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 32.01 382
37. JAGIENIAK Izabella 03 ZRYW Opole 32.02 382
38. MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.28 373
39. PORĘBSKA Paulina 03 BALTI Bielawa 32.51 365
40. LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 32.63 361
41. WOJAKIEWICZ Matylda 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.84 354
42. WNĘCZAK Natalia 02 BALTI Bielawa 33.04 348
43. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 33.11 345
44. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.18 343
45. ALEKSANDROWICZ Nikola 03 KORAL Wroclaw 33.28 340
46. PRUCHNIK Roksana 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.31 339
47. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 33.76 326
48. CZARNECKA Aleksandra 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.77 325
49. ŁAWNICZAK Karolina 03 AKWAWIT Leszno 34.38 308
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XXVII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 26- - 27-11-2016

Konkurencja 13, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

50. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 START Wroclaw 34.77 298
51. BANASZAK Amelia 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 35.13 289
52. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Znicz Koszalin 35.34 284
53. ŚMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 KORAL Wroclaw 35.97 269
54. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 START Gdansk 36.41 260
55. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 39.93 197

IPS - HANDICAP

1. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 START Gdansk 36.41 260
2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 START Wroclaw 34.77 298
3. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Znicz Koszalin 35.34 284
4. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 39.93 197

13 - 15 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 25.81 730
2. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 26.01 713
3. KANIAK Oliwia 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 27.78 585
4. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 28.08 566
5. WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 28.16 562
6. DOPART Marcelina 03 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 28.51 541
7. HELLAK Emilia 03 SLASK Wroclaw 28.65 533
8. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.80 525
9. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 28.91 519

10. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.93 518
11. JOSEFOVA Michaela 03 PK Hradec Kralove 29.16 506
12. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 29.33 497
13. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.49 489
14. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 29.52 487
15. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.63 482

KACZOR Natalia 01 JUNIOR Kluczbork 29.64 482
17. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.73 477
18. DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 29.76 476
19. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.78 475
20. ZIOBRO Maja 03 Znicz Koszalin 29.82 473
21. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 29.93 468
22. JEZIORNA Julia 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.22 454

LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 30.23 454
24. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 30.26 453
25. HAJDUK Oliwia 03 ATOL Olesnica 30.33 449

SZEBESCZYK Hanna 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.33 449
27. WĘCLEWSKA Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 30.44 445
28. DOPART Martyna 01 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 30.64 436
29. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 02 JUNIOR Kluczbork 30.76 431
30. TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 31.04 419
31. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 31.56 399
32. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.59 398
33. WOJNAR Karolina 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.86 388
34. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 WODNIK Rawicz 31.96 384
35. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 31.99 383
36. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 32.01 382

JAGIENIAK Izabella 03 ZRYW Opole 32.02 382
38. MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.28 373
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XXVII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 26- - 27-11-2016

Konkurencja 13, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 13 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

39. PORĘBSKA Paulina 03 BALTI Bielawa 32.51 365
40. LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 32.63 361
41. WOJAKIEWICZ Matylda 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.84 354
42. WNĘCZAK Natalia 02 BALTI Bielawa 33.04 348
43. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 33.11 345
44. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.18 343
45. ALEKSANDROWICZ Nikola 03 KORAL Wroclaw 33.28 340
46. PRUCHNIK Roksana 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.31 339
47. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 33.76 326
48. CZARNECKA Aleksandra 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.77 325
49. ŁAWNICZAK Karolina 03 AKWAWIT Leszno 34.38 308
50. BANASZAK Amelia 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 35.13 289
51. ŚMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 KORAL Wroclaw 35.97 269
52. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 39.93 197

15 lat

1. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 25.81 730
2. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 26.01 713
3. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 28.08 566
4. WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 28.16 562
5. KACZOR Natalia 01 JUNIOR Kluczbork 29.64 482
6. JEZIORNA Julia 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.22 454
7. LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 30.23 454
8. SZEBESCZYK Hanna 01 SLASK Wroclaw 30.33 449
9. DOPART Martyna 01 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 30.64 436

10. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 39.93 197

14 lat

1. KANIAK Oliwia 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 27.78 585
2. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 28.91 519
3. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.93 518
4. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 29.33 497
5. DOMŻOL Zuzanna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.73 477
6. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 29.78 475
7. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 29.93 468
8. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 30.26 453
9. BŁASZCZYK Weronika 02 JUNIOR Kluczbork 30.76 431

10. LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 32.63 361
11. WNĘCZAK Natalia 02 BALTI Bielawa 33.04 348
12. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 33.11 345
13. BANASZAK Amelia 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 35.13 289

13 lat

1. DOPART Marcelina 03 ULKS Kudowa Zdr. 28.51 541
2. HELLAK Emilia 03 SLASK Wroclaw 28.65 533
3. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 28.80 525
4. JOSEFOVA Michaela 03 PK Hradec Kralove 29.16 506
5. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.49 489
6. SZWABIŃSKA Adrianna 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 29.52 487
7. MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 WANKAN Legnica 29.63 482
8. DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 29.76 476
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XXVII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 26- - 27-11-2016

Konkurencja 13, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

9. ZIOBRO Maja 03 Znicz Koszalin 29.82 473
10. HAJDUK Oliwia 03 ATOL Olesnica 30.33 449
11. WĘCLEWSKA Aleksandra 03 SLASK Wroclaw 30.44 445
12. TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 31.04 419
13. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 31.56 399
14. SKRZYPIEC Nika 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.59 398
15. WOJNAR Karolina 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.86 388
16. ADAMCZAK Maria 03 WODNIK Rawicz 31.96 384
17. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 31.99 383
18. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 32.01 382
19. JAGIENIAK Izabella 03 ZRYW Opole 32.02 382
20. MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.28 373
21. PORĘBSKA Paulina 03 BALTI Bielawa 32.51 365
22. WOJAKIEWICZ Matylda 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 32.84 354
23. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.18 343
24. ALEKSANDROWICZ Nikola 03 KORAL Wroclaw 33.28 340
25. PRUCHNIK Roksana 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.31 339
26. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 33.76 326
27. CZARNECKA Aleksandra 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.77 325
28. ŁAWNICZAK Karolina 03 AKWAWIT Leszno 34.38 308
29. ŚMIECHOWSKA Maria 03 KORAL Wroclaw 35.97 269

PK MUCHA Karolina 99 Wodnik Srem 27.98 573
PK KRUPA Milena 04 AZS AWF Wrocław 29.44 491
PK TRACZYK Justyna 04 AZS AWF Wrocław 30.83 428
PK CZYŻYCKA Julia 04 AZS AWF Wrocław 33.51 333


